The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Friday, January 25, 2019, 11:07 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_190125 110755 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

962730708
1081314096
744539082
978292648
921305619
919504805
1082518307
1058468359
1083265276
1006503281
1041153090
1081303553
920466202
173404968
918894696
898275847
910964616
1057018502
1057342811
1081314219
1081172719
1048612004
969899361
1081314213
921304607
1013928544
1028734726
1083265553
759117297
1053623762
1081314083
1081314065

Assassin's code

The au pair

The cat who smelled a rat
Crucible of gold

Dawn's early light

Dead bolt

Deal with the devil

Freefall

The golden tresses of the dead
Grave ransom

The great believers : a novel
The house next door

It happened one wedding
Lando

Love irresistibly

Low midnight

Nemesis games

No grater danger : a vintage kitchen mystery
One day in December : a novel
The Paragon Hotel

Prisoner of night

The rough patch

Seeing the dead

She lies in wait : a novel

The silence of the library

Stone cold

Superfluous women : a Daisy Dalrymple mystery

The suspect

The vampire Lestat
Vampires like it hot

The water cure : a novel
The winter of the witch



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_190125 110755 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1050332235 A big mooncake for Little Star
1050378744 Dreamers
1029760782 Honey
1055658426 Little Brown

994007651 Looking for trouble
1083267016 The nowhere child : a novel
1083266021 Playing for keeps
1043953886 The rule of law : a novel
1083265960 The suspect
1055657942 Thank you, Omu!
1083266064 The woman inside : a novel



