

Friday, January 25, 2019, 11:07 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_190125_110755_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

962730708	Assassin's code
1081314096	The au pair
744539082	The cat who smelled a rat
978292648	Crucible of gold
921305619	Dawn's early light
919504805	Dead bolt
1082518307	Deal with the devil
1058468359	Freefall
1083265276	The golden tresses of the dead
1006503281	Grave ransom
1041153090	The great believers : a novel
1081303553	The house next door
920466202	It happened one wedding
173404968	Lando
918894696	Love irresistibly
898275847	Low midnight
910964616	Nemesis games
1057018502	No grater danger : a vintage kitchen mystery
1057342811	One day in December : a novel
1081314219	The Paragon Hotel
1081172719	Prisoner of night
1048612004	The rough patch
969899361	Seeing the dead
1081314213	She lies in wait : a novel
921304607	The silence of the library
1013928544	Stone cold
1028734726	Superfluous women : a Daisy Dalrymple mystery
1083265553	The suspect
759117297	The vampire Lestat
1053623762	Vampires like it hot
1081314083	The water cure : a novel
1081314065	The winter of the witch

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_190125_110755_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1050332235 A big mooncake for Little Star 1050378744 Dreamers 1029760782 Honey 1055658426 Little Brown 994007651 Looking for trouble 1083267016 The nowhere child: a novel 1083266021 Playing for keeps 1043953886 The rule of law: a novel 1083265960 The suspect 1055657942 Thank you, Omu! 1083266064 The woman inside: a novel